NORDOSTCUP

2. Laufam 09. Juni 2018 in Hamburg

Qualifikation lGiber 1 Minute

Platz Fahrer Club Runden
1. Christian Meyer Hamburg 13,68
2. Michel Landahl Hamburg 13,46
3. Ralf Hahn Hamburg 13,42
4. Stefan Ehmke Bannewitz 13,23
5. Christian Himstedt Hamburg 13,14
6. Karsten Landahl Hamburg 12,92
7. Michael Franz Hamburg 12,48
8. Peter Knebel IGSR Berlin 12,43
9. GiovanniR. Hamburg 12,07
10. Sven Baumann Gustrow 11,91
11. Monika Hochstein ~ Berlin 11,81
12. Siggi Hochstein Berlin 11,42
13. Jorn Bursche IGSR Berlin 11,02
14. Rainer Rath Hamburg 10,87
15. Peter Moller IGSR Berlin 10,62
16. Peter Riemer Hamburg 9,30
17. Mike Zeband IGSR Berlin 9,18
18. Claus Clevers Hamburg 3,21
19. Luca Rath Hamburg 2,14



2. Laufam 09. Juni 2018 in Hamburg

Finale Giber 5 x 6 Minuten

Platz
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Fahrer

Christian Meyer
Stefan Ehmke
Ralf Hahn

Luca Rath

Claus Clevers
Giovanni R.
Michael Franz
Mike Zeband
Karsten Landahl

. Peter Riemer

. Michel Landahl

. Sven Baumann

. Sigi Hochstein

. Jorn Bursche

. Peter Knebel

. Moni Hochstein

. Peter Moller

. Rainer Rath

. Christian Himstedt

Runden

404,03
387,07
386,58
378,77
377,25
372,49
372,43
372,08
367,43
364,87
361,89
360,64
359,29
356,94
355,52
355,30
337,92
315,09

3,00




